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Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence

in Adults
Organizer: Hong Kong Continence Society Limited
Co-organizer: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology and Hong Kong

Physiotherapy Association

8/09/2018 to 3/11/2018
(Five alternate Saturdays, 15:30-17:30)

Lecture Room, Hong Kong Association of Gerontology
1/F., Kimberley House, 35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Award: Certificate of attendance for those who have 80% attendance.
CME, CNE and CPD will be granted.

Course Fee: $1,000 for Member (HKCS, HKAG, HKPA-Women'’s Health Group)
$1,200 for Non-Member
(Non-members are encouraged to join one or more of the societies in
order to enjoy members’ discount.

Deadline for 3/09/2018
Registration: (Limited seats, First come first serve)
Registration: Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to

Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to:
Hong Kong Association of Gerontology, 1/F., Kimberley House,
35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology
Tel: 27755756
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Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence

in Adults

Course Content

08/09/2018
15:30-16:30

08/09/2018
16:30-17:30

22/09/2018

15:30-17:00

06/10/2018
15:30-16:30

06/10/2018
16:30-17:30

20/10//2018

15:30-16:30

20/10//2018

16:30-17:30
03/11/2018
15:30-16:30

03/11/2018
16:30-17:30

Female incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse
Surgical treatment on stress urinary incontinence and
pelvic organ prolapse

Nursing management on stress urinary incontinence and
pelvic organ prolapse

Investigation and management of constipation and faecal
incontinence

Male urinary incontinence- Lower urinary tract
Symptoms and surgical intervention for male urinary
incontinence

Investigations of urinary incontinence

- Application of bladder scan
- Urodynamic study

Geriatric approach for urinary incontinence

Nursing interventions in urinary incontinence
- bladder training; intermittent catheterization; skin care

Pelvic floor rehabilitation for incontinence

Occupational therapy in urinary incontinence

Dr Cecilia Cheon
Consultant, Obstetrics and
Gynaecology Department, Queen
Elizabeth Hospital

Ms Anny Tong

Continence Nurse Advisor,
FHKAN(Surgery-Gynaecology)
FHKAN(Gerontology-Continence)

Dr Luk Lai Yin
Specialist, General Surgery,
Private Practice

Dr John Fenn
Specialist, Urology,
Private Practice

Ms Chung Ying Ying
Advanced Practice Nurse
(Continence Care), United Christian
Hospital

Dr Tong Bing Chung
Consultant, Medical & Geriatric
Department, Princess Margaret
Hospital

Ms Wong Shui Yu

Continence Nurse Advisor

Ms Regina Leung
Physiotherapy,
Kwong Wah Hospital

Ms Peggy Hui
Occupational therapy,
United Christian Hospital



Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence
in Adults
08/09/2018 to 3/11/2018

Name (In Block Letter):
English: Chinese:

Address:

Telephone No:
Office: Mobile/ pager: Home:

E-mail address:

Workplace: Post:
Course Fee:
Member: $1,000 [ ] HKCS / HKAG / HKPA (please circle)

Non-member: $1,200 L[]

Deadline for Registration: 3/9/2018

Registration: Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to
Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to:

Hong Kong Association of Gerontology
1/F, Kimberley House

35 Kimberly Road

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel no: 27755756

Official Use: Accepted [ ] Not Accepted [ ]



