





Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence in Adults

Organizer:	Hong Kong Continence Society Limited			
Co-organizer:	Hong Kong Association of Gerontology and Hong Kong Physiotherapy Association			
Dates:	8/09/2018 to 3/11/2018 (Five alternate Saturdays, 15:30-17:30)			
Venue:	Lecture Room, Hong Kong Association of Gerontology 1/F., Kimberley House, 35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.			

Award:	Certificate of attendance for those who have 80% attendance. CME, CNE and CPD will be granted.			
Course Fee:	\$1,000 for Member (HKCS, HKAG, HKPA-Women's Health Group) \$1,200 for Non-Member (Non-members are encouraged to join one or more of the societies in order to enjoy members' discount.			
Deadline for Registration:	3/09/2018 (Limited seats, First come first serve)			
Registration:	Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology, 1/F., Kimberley House, 35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.			
Enquiry:	Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel: 27755756			







Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence in Adults

Course Content

Date/Time	Topic	Speaker		
08/09/2018 15:30-16:30	Female incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse Surgical treatment on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse	Dr Cecilia Cheon Consultant, Obstetrics and Gynaecology Department, Queen Elizabeth Hospital		
08/09/2018 16:30-17:30	Nursing management on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse	Ms Anny Tong Continence Nurse Advisor, FHKAN(Surgery-Gynaecology) FHKAN(Gerontology-Continence)		
22/09/2018 15:30-17:00	Investigation and management of constipation and faecal incontinence	Dr Luk Lai Yin Specialist, General Surgery, Private Practice		
06/10/2018 15:30-16:30	Male urinary incontinence- Lower urinary tract Symptoms and surgical intervention for male urinary incontinence	Dr John Fenn Specialist, Urology, Private Practice		
06/10/2018 16:30-17:30	Investigations of urinary incontinence - Application of bladder scan - Urodynamic study	Ms Chung Ying Ying Advanced Practice Nurse (Continence Care), United Christian Hospital		
20/10//2018 15:30-16:30	Geriatric approach for urinary incontinence	Dr Tong Bing Chung Consultant, Medical & Geriatric Department, Princess Margaret Hospital		
20/10//2018 16:30-17:30	Nursing interventions in urinary incontinence - bladder training; intermittent catheterization; skin care	Ms Wong Shui Yu Continence Nurse Advisor		
03/11/2018 15:30-16:30	Pelvic floor rehabilitation for incontinence	Ms Regina Leung Physiotherapy, Kwong Wah Hospital		
03/11/2018 16:30-17:30	Occupational therapy in urinary incontinence	Ms Peggy Hui Occupational therapy, United Christian Hospital		







Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2018 Certificate Course on Management of Incontinence in Adults

08/09/2018 to 3/11/2018

Name (In	Block	Letter):								
				Chinese:						
Address:										
Tolonhon	o No.									
•	Telephone No: Office: Mobile/ pager: Home:									
Office.			iviobile/ pagei	•	nome					
F-mail ad	ldress:									
L man aa	ui css.									
Workplac	ce:			Post:						
•			<u> </u>							
Course Fe	ee:									
Member: \$1,000 HKCS / HKAG / HKPA (please circle)										
Non-men	nber:	\$1,200								
Daadiiaa	£ D.		2/0/2010							
Deadline	tor Ke	egistratio	n: 3/9/2018							
Dogistrot	ion. D	looso sor	nplete the Regist	ration Form	with a char	io navablo to				
•			Society Limited a		i with a thequ	de payable to				
Holig Kol	iig Coii	itilience s	ociety Lilliteu a	iiu seiiu to.						
Hong Kor	ησ Δςς	ociation (of Gerontology							
Hong Kong Association of Gerontology 1/F, Kimberley House										
35 Kimbe	•									
Tsim Sha										
Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel no: 27755756										
134										
Official Us	50'		Accepted		Not Accepted					
Official O	SC.		Accepted		Not Accepted					